(b) Bill of Quantities                                                       (appendix –D) 

(c) Estimated Progress Payments                                    (appendix –J) 

14.1 Period of Bid Validity: 

30 days. 

15.1 Amount of Bid Security: 

The amount of Bid Security shall be Rs. 150,000 (Rupees One Hundred Fifty Thousand 

only). (NDMA FTN # 9011104-4) 

The currency of the Bid Security shall be: Pak Rupees. The Bid Security in hard form shall 

be submitted to the following address before submission deadline. Bid security shall not 

be accepted after submission deadline and the Bid shall be rejected.